Team type:

Place

a b~ ODN

Medford Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Varsity Boys
Team Name Team Result
Ashland 44
Tomahawk 57
Medford Area 69
Rhinelander 69
Merrill 116

28/09/2023 8:24:02 PM

Finishers in Team
11
13
15
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Medford Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results : HS Boys
September 28, 2023

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Pos No Name Pace

1 872
2 819
3 736
4 735
5 897
6 744
7 348
8 818
9 905
10 894
11 868
12 870
13 874
14 734
15 895
16 825
17 738
18 903
19 898
20 815
21 743
22 345
23 824
24 741
25 811
26 900
27 816
28 822
29 826
30 745
31 346
32 904
33 349
34 343
35 823
36 344

Greyson Gremban
Tanner Hraby
Tristan Blancarte
Dylan Blancarte
Presley Gutbrod
Deryck Parduhn
Erik Grunenwald
Logan Gubser
Samuel Zastrow
Domonic Boos
Avrom Barr

Gavin Denis
Jackson Weinzatl
Dylan Anderson
Owen Dickrell
Nick Steliga

Milo Gomez
Nathan Rosenmeier
Jeremiah Johnson
Brandon Curtis
Ryan O'Bey
Parker Klebenow
Peyton Ried

Sam Marita
Hudson Briggs
Jerome Morrison Il
Will Daniels
Jordon Lavin
Ayden Tyznik

Ben Snyder

Anton Countryman
Andrew Voermans ||
Brady Eggerbrecht
Kaden Schwandt
Evan Pagel

Jacob Mueller

9/28/23 8:24:14 PM

Rhinelander
Medford Area
Ashland
Ashland
Tomahawk
Ashland
Merrill
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Ashland
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Ashland
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Ashland
Merrill
Medford Area
Ashland
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Medford Area
Medford Area
Ashland
Merrill
Tomahawk
Merrill

Merrill
Medford Area
Merrill

Time
11 00:17:10
12 00:17:27
10 00:17:33
10 00:18:07
12 00:18:14
12 00:18:19
9 00:18:22
12 00:18:33
11 00:18:47
11 00:18:56
9 00:18:56
12 00:19:10
9 00:19:12
12 00:19:13
12 00:19:22
12 00:19:31
10 00:19:39
11 00:19:41
10 00:19:46
11 00:19:46
10 00:19:56
11 00:20:03
9 00:20:13
9 00:20:24
9 00:20:28
12 00:20:31
8 00:20:34
9 00:20:38
9 00:20:39
12 00:20:57
11 00:21:02
9 00:21:03
10 00:21:16
12 00:21:37
10 00:21:46
10 00:21:59

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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3:26 min/m
3:29 min/m
3:30 min/m
3:37 min/m
3:38 min/m
3:39 min/m
3:40 min/m
3:42 min/m
3:45 min/m
3:47 min/m
3:47 min/m
3:50 min/m
3:50 min/m
3:50 min/m
3:52 min/m
3:54 min/m
3:55 min/m
3:56 min/m
3:57 min/m
3:57 min/m
3:59 min/m
4:00 min/m
4:02 min/m
4:04 min/m
4:05 min/m
4:06 min/m
4:06 min/m
4:07 min/m
4:07 min/m
4:11 min/m
4:12 min/m
4:12 min/m
4:15 min/m
4:19 min/m
4:21 min/m
4:23 min/m
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Medford Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results : HS Boys Male
September 28, 2023

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 742 Ethan Mondry Ashland 10 00:22:07 9 >7 4:25 min/m
38 812 Hunter Briggs Medford Area 12 00:22:12 1 >7 4:26 min/m
39 901  Elliot O'Connor Tomahawk 10 00:22:18 9 >7 4:27 min/m
40 873  Hank Kowieski Rhinelander 9 00:22:24 5 32 4:28 min/m
41 893  William Boneck Tomahawk 9 00:22:36 10 >7 4:31 min/m
42 820  Cullen Jones Medford Area 10 00:22:36 12 >7 4:31 min/m
43 899  Ryan Montag Tomahawk 9 00:22:36 11 >7 4:31 min/m
44 817  Nevyn Gripentrog Medford Area 9 00:22:36 14 >7 4:31 min/m
45 821  Logan Langdon Medford Area 9 00:22:36 13 >7 4:31 min/m
46 813  Silas Briggs Medford Area 9 00:22:46 15 >7 4:33 min/m
47 892  Elias Albrent Tomahawk 10 00:22:50 12 >7 4:34 min/m
48 347  Jonathon Myszka Merrill 11 00:23:19 7 33 4:39 min/m
49 869  Jonathan Campbell Rhinelander 9 00:23:47 6 34 4:45 min/m
50 896  Gerard Gorell Tomahawk 10 00:23:56 13 >7 4:47 min/m
51 737  Adrian Erickson Ashland 10 00:24:44 10 >7 4:56 min/m
52 740  Noah Kostac Ashland 11 00:25:01 11 >7 5:00 min/m
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Medford Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 28, 2023

Team name: Ashland

Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:32:52
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 736 Tristan Blancarte 17:33.0 3
2 4 735 Dylan Blancarte 18:07.6 4
3 6 744 Deryck Parduhn 18:19.2 6
4 14 734 Dylan Anderson 19:13.2 14
5 17 738 Milo Gomez 19:394 17
6 21 743 Ryan O'Bey 19:56.6 21
7 24 741 Sam Marita 20:24.0 24
8 30 745 Ben Snyder 20:57.5 >7
9 37 742 Ethan Mondry 22:07.0 >7
10 51 737 Adrian Erickson 24:44.2 >7
11 52 740 Noah Kostac 25:01.5 >7
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:35:02
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 897 Presley Gutbrod 18:14.5 5
2 9 905 Samuel Zastrow 18:47.8 9
3 10 894 Domonic Boos 18:56.0 10
4 15 895 Owen Dickrell 19:22.0 15
5 18 903 Nathan Rosenmeier 19:41.8 18
6 19 898 Jeremiah Johnson 19:46.2 19
7 26 900 Jerome Morrison Il 20:31.4 26
8 32 904 Andrew Voermans I 21:03.2 >7
9 39 901 Elliot O'Connor 22:18.0 >7
10 41 893 William Boneck 22:36.0 >7
11 43 899 Ryan Montag 22:36.5 >7
12 47 892 Elias Albrent 22:50.1 >7
13 50 896 Gerard Gorell 23:56.2 >7
Team name: Medford Area
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:35:33
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 28, 2023
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Team name:
Team result: 69

Medford Area

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:35:33

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 819 Tanner Hraby 17:27.8 2
2 8 818 Logan Gubser 18:33.4 8
3 16 825 Nick Steliga 19:31.9 16
4 20 815 Brandon Curtis 19:46.4 20
5 23 824 Peyton Ried 20:13.5 23
6 25 811 Hudson Briggs 20:28.0 25
7 27 816 Will Daniels 20:34 1 27
8 28 822 Jordon Lavin 20:38.3 >7
9 29 826 Ayden Tyznik 20:39.1 >7
10 35 823 Evan Pagel 21:46.3 >7
11 38 812 Hunter Briggs 22:12.7 >7
12 42 820 Cullen Jones 22:36.5 >7
13 45 821 Logan Langdon 22:36.9 >7
14 44 817 Nevyn Gripentrog 22:36.9 >7
15 46 813 Silas Briggs 22:46.2 >7

Team name: Rhinelander

Team result: 69 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:36:53

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 872 Greyson Gremban 17:10.5 1
2 11 868 Avrom Barr 18:56.2 11
3 12 870 Gavin Denis 19:10.2 12
4 13 874 Jackson Weinzatl 19:12.0 13
5 40 873 Hank Kowieski 22:24.2 32
6 49 869 Jonathan Campbell 23:47 .1 34

Team name: Merrill

Team result: 116 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:42:22

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 348 Erik Grunenwald 18:22.0 7
2 22 345 Parker Klebenow 20:03.9 22
3 31 346 Anton Countryman 21:02.6 28
4 33 349 Brady Eggerbrecht 21:16.2 29
5 34 343 Kaden Schwandt 21:37.1 30
6 36 344 Jacob Mueller 21:59.3 31
7 48 347 Jonathon Myszka 23:19.2 33

September 28, 2023
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Team type:

Place

a b~ ODN

Medford Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Varsity Girls
Team Name Team Result
Medford Area 37
Tomahawk 45
Ashland 73
Rhinelander 74
Merrill 148

28/09/2023 8:24:47 PM

Finishers in Team
15
13
10
10
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Pos No

Name

Medford Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

HS Girls

September 28, 2023

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 809
2 723
3 729
4 804
5 880
6 887
7 861
8 797
9 888
10 805
11 863
12 876
13 890
14 808
15 799
16 891
17 864
18 865
19 728
20 858
21 862
22 352
23 807
24 722
25 726
26 802
27 731
28 875
29 795
30 727
31 800
32 860
33 883
34 859
35 882
36 732

Meredith Richter
Adeline Bauer
Grace Swanson
Lindsay Kahn
Elise Gibeault
Alli Palmer
Leah Jamison
Ella Daniels
Rachael Reilly
Morgan Liske
Sophia Miljevich
Halle Derleth
Robin Schmidt
Mallory Richter
Ella Dassow
Lydia Shaney
Kara Monk
Hayley Schiek
Eva Mondry
Luciana Grage
Ella Miljevich
Charlotte Van Der Nest
Kylie Potvin
Leah Anderson
Maria Fanchi
Lillie Gleichauf
Penelope Thiele
Faith Derleth
Esmeralda Anderson
Madilyn Martin
Willlow Dassow
Maria Hubler
Norah Mann
Kyleah Hartman
Elizabeth Lee
Kelsey Weber

9/28/23 8:24:57 PM

Medford Area
Ashland
Ashland
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Ashland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Merrill
Medford Area
Ashland
Ashland
Medford Area
Ashland
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Ashland
Medford Area
Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Tomahawk

Ashland

Grade Time
12 00:19:07
12 00:20:01
10 00:20:57
10 00:21:05
9 00:21:10
11 00:21:15
12 00:21:34
12 00:21:51
12 00:22:05
10 00:22:18
11 00:22:22
12 00:22:28
12 00:22:32
10 00:22:37
11 00:22:44
10 00:23:00
9 00:23:05
9 00:23:05
9 00:23:11
11 00:23:15
9 00:23:15
9 00:23:18
12 00:23:27
10 00:23:30
10 00:23:33
12 00:23:36
9 00:23:41
10 00:23:52
10 00:23:54
12 00:24:00
9 00:24:02
12 00:24:04
9 00:24:10
12 00:24:31
12 00:24:36
9 00:24:46

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:10 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:57 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:59 min/m
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Medford Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : HS Girls Female

September 28, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 796  Riley Clark Medford Area 11 00:24:54 11 >7 8:02 min/m
38 355 Danielle Schielke Merrill 11 00:25:17 2 30 8:09 min/m
39 801 Amy Espinoza Medford Area 9 00:25:55 12 >7 8:21 min/m
40 353  Mia Smith Merrill 11 00:26:00 3 31 8:23 min/m
41 885  Abigail Micke Tomahawk 10 00:26:00 10 >7 8:23 min/m
42 798  Kayla Daniels Medford Area 9 00:26:00 13 >7 8:23 min/m
43 886 Reese Molitor Tomahawk 11 00:26:39 11 >7 8:35 min/m
44 733  Olivia Zar Ashland 12 00:26:50 9 >7 8:39 min/m
45 803 Lexus Hraby Medford Area 10 00:27:30 14 >7 8:52 min/m
46 806 ABBIE MARZINSKE Medford Area 9 00:27:31 15 >7 8:52 min/m
47 857  Grace Cornelius Rhinelander 10 00:27:57 9 >7 9:00 min/m
48 878  Jennie Frederickson Tomahawk 10 00:28:26 12 >7 9:10 min/m
49 351  Brooklyn Kragenbrink Merrill 12 00:28:53 4 32 9:19 min/m
50 356 Robin Schmidt Merrill 10 00:28:59 5 33 9:21 min/m
51 725  Hailey Earing Ashland 8 00:29:12 10 >7 9:25 min/m
52 879  Summer Gaedtke Tomahawk 10 00:29:17 13 >7 9:26 min/m
53 855 Cassie Burke Rhinelander 12 00:31:44 10 >7 10:14 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Medford Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 28, 2023

Team name: Medford Area
Team result: 37 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:47:00

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 809 Meredith Richter 19:07.2 1
2 4 804 Lindsay Kahn 21:05.3 4
3 8 797 Ella Daniels 21:51.5 8
4 10 805 Morgan Liske 22:18.7 10
5 14 808 Mallory Richter 22:371 14
6 15 799 Ella Dassow 22:44.6 15
7 23 807 Kylie Potvin 23:27.8 23
8 26 802 Lillie Gleichauf 23:36.4 >7
9 29 795 Esmeralda Anderson 23:54.5 >7
10 31 800 Willlow Dassow 24:02.0 >7
11 37 796 Riley Clark 24:54 .2 >7
12 39 801 Amy Espinoza 25:55.4 >7
13 42 798 Kayla Daniels 26:00.5 >7
14 45 803 Lexus Hraby 27:30.7 >7
15 46 806 ABBIE MARZINSKE 27:31.1 >7

Team name: Tomahawk

Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:49:34

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 880 Elise Gibeault 21:10.8 5
2 6 887 Alli Palmer 21:15.8 6
3 9 888 Rachael Reilly 22:05.8 9
4 12 876 Halle Derleth 22:28.7 12
5 13 890 Robin Schmidt 22:32.8 13
6 16 891 Lydia Shaney 23:00.8 16
7 28 875 Faith Derleth 23:52.8 27
8 33 883 Norah Mann 24:10.1 >7
9 35 882 Elizabeth Lee 24:36.3 >7
10 41 885 Abigail Micke 26:00.1 >7
11 43 886 Reese Molitor 26:39.3 >7
12 48 878 Jennie Frederickson 28:26.8 >7
13 52 879 Summer Gaedtke 29:17.6 >7

Team name: Ashland
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:51:15

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

September 28, 2023 Page 1 of 2



Team name: Ashland
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:51:15
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 723 Adeline Bauer 20:01.8 2
2 3 729 Grace Swanson 20:57 1 3
3 19 728 Eva Mondry 23:11.4 19
4 24 722 Leah Anderson 23:30.6 24
5 25 726 Maria Fanchi 23:33.9 25
6 27 731 Penelope Thiele 23:41.8 26
7 30 727 Madilyn Martin 24:00.0 28
8 36 732 Kelsey Weber 24:46.9 >7
9 44 733 Olivia Zar 26:50.3 >7
10 51 725 Hailey Earing 29:12.3 >7
Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:53:23
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 861 Leah Jamison 21:34.6 7
2 11 863 Sophia Miljevich 22:22.0 11
3 17 864 Kara Monk 23:05.1 17
4 18 865 Hayley Schiek 23:05.5 18
5 21 862 Ella Miljevich 23:15.6 21
6 20 858 Luciana Grage 23:15.6 20
7 32 860 Maria Hubler 24:04.3 29
8 34 859 Kyleah Hartman 24:311 >7
9 47 857 Grace Cornelius 27:57.0 >7
10 53 855 Cassie Burke 31:44.4 >7
Team name: Merrill
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:12:28
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 352 Charlotte Van Der Nest 23:18.3 22
2 38 355 Danielle Schielke 25:17.3 30
3 40 353 Mia Smith 26:00.1 31
4 49 351 Brooklyn Kragenbrink 28:53.3 32
5 50 356 Robin Schmidt 28:59.6 33
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Team type:

Place

a b~ ODN

Medford Invitational

Middle School Girls
Team Results

MS Girls
Team Name Team Result
Tomahawk 35
Medford 46
Marshfield 56
Ashland 105
Antigo 129

28/09/2023 8:26:41 PM

Finishers i
16
16
12

n Team

Page 1 of 1



Medford Invitational

Middle School Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
September 28, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 910 Charlee Lund Tomahawk 7 00:12:57 1 1 6:28 min/m
2 765 Madison Bauer Marshfield 8 00:13:11 1 2 6:35 min/m
3 713 Olivia Ferg Antigo 7 00:13:34 1 3 6:47 min/m
4 837  Melanie Richter Medford 7 00:13:45 1 4 6:52 min/m
5 828  Taytem Brahmer Medford 6 00:13:51 2 5 6:55 min/m
6 766  Logann Boon Marshfield 8 00:14:02 2 6 7:01 min/m
7 917  Hallie Pierce Tomahawk 6 00:14:06 2 7 7:03 min/m
8 913  Aliyah Nelson Tomahawk 8 00:14:09 3 8 7:04 min/m
9 915  Lexi Palmer Tomahawk 6 00:14:11 4 9 7:05 min/m
10 909  Camryn Kraklow Tomahawk 8 00:14:11 5 10 7:05 min/m
11 840  Greta Seidel Medford 8 00:14:27 3 11 7:13 min/m
12 838  Kyra Scheithauer Medford 7 00:14:44 4 12 7:22 min/m
13 748  Emma Brilla Ashland 8 00:14:49 1 13 7:24 min/m
14 842  Marcella Svejda Medford 6 00:14:51 5 14 7:25 min/m
15 767  Brianna Brown Marshfield 8 00:14:56 3 15 7:28 min/m
16 768  Lia Butcher Marshfield 7 00:14:57 4 16 7:28 min/m
17 778  Reina Schoen Marshfield 7 00:14:58 5 17 7:29 min/m
18 918  Joa Reilly Tomahawk 8 00:15:00 6 18 7:30 min/m
19 907  Giordana Cammisuli Tomahawk 6 00:15:00 7 19 7:30 min/m
20 753  Laura Lund Ashland 8 00:15:13 2 20 7:36 min/m
21 916 Autumn Pankow Tomahawk 6 00:15:13 8 >7 7:36 min/m
22 843  Destiny Whetstone Medford 7 00:15:26 6 21 7:43 min/m
23 831 Isabella Hraby Medford 6 00:15:28 7 22 7:44 min/m
24 755  lyana Pero Ashland 7 00:15:28 3 23 7:44 min/m
25 747  Elizabeth Brilla Ashland 7 00:15:33 4 24 7:46 min/m
26 752 Memphis Laakonen Ashland 8 00:15:44 5 25 7:52 min/m
27 908 Reagan Gorell Tomahawk 8 00:15:53 9 >7 7:56 min/m
28 827  Kinsley Bach Medford 6 00:15:56 8 >7 7:58 min/m
29 841  Avary Sigmund Medford 5 00:15:57 9 >7 7:58 min/m
30 834  Claira Miicke Medford 6 00:16:01 11 >7 8:00 min/m
31 839  Anna Scott Medford 7 00:16:01 10 >7 8:00 min/m
32 832  Sophie Jones Medford 8 00:16:03 12 >7 8:01 min/m
33 922  Leigha Vassar Tomahawk 6 00:16:10 10 >7 8:05 min/m
34 921  Victoria Towle Tomahawk 7 00:16:12 11 >7 8:06 min/m
35 756 June Thiele Ashland 7 00:16:30 6 26 8:15 min/m
36 830 Avery Grant Medford 6 00:16:35 13 >7 8:17 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Medford Invitational

Middle School Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
September 28, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 775  Margaret McNamara Marshfield 8 00:16:35 6 27 8:17 min/m
38 754  Elenore Macky Ashland 7 00:16:40 7 28 8:20 min/m
39 774  Rachel McKee Marshfield 8 00:16:40 7 29 8:20 min/m
40 769  Allie DeCandia Marshfield 7 00:17:09 8 >7 8:34 min/m
41 912 Lily Meurer Tomahawk 6 00:17:36 12 >7 8:48 min/m
42 712 Zoe Edwards Antigo 8 00:17:38 2 30 8:49 min/m
43 714 Gretta Mauk Antigo 5 00:17:54 3 31 8:57 min/m
44 829  Savanna Brunner Medford 7 00:18:10 14 >7 9:05 min/m
45 772 Isabella Lowe Marshfield 7 00:18:40 9 >7 9:20 min/m
46 777 Rianne Rickinger Marshfield 7 00:18:40 10 >7 9:20 min/m
47 911 Lilli Marheine Tomahawk 7 00:18:48 13 >7 9:24 min/m
48 914 Lucy Nelson Tomahawk 6 00:19:00 14 >7 9:30 min/m
49 716  Penny Remington Antigo 8 00:19:04 4 32 9:32 min/m
50 711 Mariah Bierman Antigo 7 00:19:19 5 33 9:39 min/m
51 919  Savannah Reinke Tomahawk 7 00:20:02 15 >7 10:01 min/m
52 835  Alyssa Neuman Medford 6 00:20:32 15 >7 10:16 min/m
53 836  Brynlee Pagel Medford 6 00:20:47 16 >7 10:23 min/m
54 770  Madison Dietzler Marshfield 7 00:22:04 11 >7 11:02 min/m
55 751  Paige Gervais Ashland 7 00:24:26 8 >7 12:13 min/m
56 776  Denali Newman Marshfield 7 00:24:33 12 >7 12:16 min/m
57 906  Kortney Busterud Tomahawk 6 00:25:48 16 >7 12:54 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

9/28/23 8:26:54 PM www.performancetiming.com Page 2 of 2




Medford Invitational

Middle School Girls
Team Results with Individual Times

September 28, 2023

Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:09:37
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 910 Charlee Lund 12:57.8 1
2 7 917 Hallie Pierce 14:06.2 7
3 8 913 Aliyah Nelson 14:09.7 8
4 9 915 Lexi Palmer 14:11.3 9
5 10 909 Camryn Kraklow 14:11.9 10
6 18 918 Joa Reilly 15:00.5 18
7 19 907 Giordana Cammisuli 15:00.9 19
8 21 916 Autumn Pankow 15:13.3 >7
9 27 908 Reagan Gorell 15:53.1 >7
10 33 922 Leigha Vassar 16:10.8 >7
11 34 921 Victoria Towle 16:12.6 >7
12 41 912 Lily Meurer 17:36.6 >7
13 47 911 Lilli Marheine 18:48.1 >7
14 48 914 Lucy Nelson 19:00.4 >7
15 51 919 Savannah Reinke 20:02.3 >7
16 57 906 Kortney Busterud 25:48.8 >7
Team name: Medford
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:11:39
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 837 Melanie Richter 13:45.0 4
2 5 828 Taytem Brahmer 13:51.8 5
3 11 840 Greta Seidel 14:27.2 11
4 12 838 Kyra Scheithauer 14:44 1 12
5 14 842 Marcella Svejda 14:51.3 14
6 22 843 Destiny Whetstone 15:26.1 21
7 23 831 Isabella Hraby 15:28.1 22
8 28 827 Kinsley Bach 15:56.5 >7
9 29 841 Avary Sigmund 15:57.1 >7
10 31 839 Anna Scott 16:01.0 >7
11 30 834 Claira Miicke 16:01.0 >7
12 32 832 Sophie Jones 16:03.0 >7
13 36 830 Avery Grant 16:35.1 >7
14 44 829 Savanna Brunner 18:10.2 >7
15 52 835 Alyssa Neuman 20:32.3 >7
16 53 836 Brynlee Pagel 20:47.8 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:12:06
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:12:06
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 765 Madison Bauer 13:11.5 2
2 6 766 Logann Boon 14:02.8 6
3 15 767 Brianna Brown 14:56.3 15
4 16 768 Lia Butcher 14:57.2 16
5 17 778 Reina Schoen 14:58.6 17
6 37 775 Margaret McNamara 16:35.7 27
7 39 774 Rachel McKee 16:40.8 29
8 40 769 Allie DeCandia 17:09.5 >7
9 45 772 Isabella Lowe 18:40.7 >7
10 46 777 Rianne Rickinger 18:40.7 >7
11 54 770 Madison Dietzler 22:04.5 >7
12 56 776 Denali Newman 24:33.2 >7
Team name: Ashland
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:16:48
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 748 Emma Brilla 14:49.5 13
2 20 753 Laura Lund 15:13.3 20
3 24 755 lyana Pero 15:28.5 23
4 25 747 Elizabeth Brilla 15:33.0 24
5 26 752 Memphis Laakonen 15:44 1 25
6 35 756 June Thiele 16:30.6 26
7 38 754 Elenore Macky 16:40.2 28
8 55 751 Paige Gervais 24:26.9 >7
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:27:32
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 713 Olivia Ferg 13:34.3 3
2 42 712 Zoe Edwards 17:38.8 30
3 43 714 Gretta Mauk 17:54.9 31
4 49 716 Penny Remington 19:04.9 32
5 50 711 Mariah Bierman 19:19.8 33
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Team type:

Place

a b~ ODN

Medford Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results

MS Boys
Team Name Team Result
Marshfield 17
Medford 52
Tomahawk 88
Ashland 96
Antigo 116

28/09/2023 8:57:11 PM

Finishers in Team

15
11
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Medford Invitational

Middle School Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
September 28, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 787  Liam Hoerneman Marshfield 7 00:11:28 1 1 5:44 min/m
2 791  Dex Schiller Marshfield 8 00:11:32 2 2 5:46 min/m
3 792 Paxton Tippen Marshfield 8 00:12:01 3 3 6:00 min/m
4 850  Corbyn Radlinger Medford 8 00:12:06 1 4 6:03 min/m
5 784  Roman Drach Marshfield 6 00:12:11 4 5 6:05 min/m
6 780  Dominick Blanchard Marshfield 7 00:12:14 5 6 6:07 min/m
7 786  Asher Herman Marshfield 7 00:12:23 6 7 6:11 min/m
8 931  Joe Zastrow Tomahawk 8 00:12:30 1 8 6:15 min/m
9 848  Tanner Gebauer Medford 6 00:12:33 2 9 6:16 min/m
10 851  Parker Ried Medford 6 00:12:34 3 10 6:17 min/m
11 844  Ace Arndt Medford 8 00:12:34 4 11 6:17 min/m
12 759  Noah Levings Ashland 8 00:12:41 1 12 6:20 min/m
13 715 Max Portman Antigo 00:13:16 1 13 6:38 min/m
14 926  Dawson Jones Tomahawk 8 00:13:19 2 14 6:39 min/m
15 718 Tucker Medo Antigo 5 00:13:20 2 15 6:40 min/m
16 928 Kamron Ristau Tomahawk 6 00:13:27 3 16 6:43 min/m
17 760  Everett Mondry Ashland 6 00:13:37 2 17 6:48 min/m
18 854  Isiah Wallace-Szydel Medford 8 00:13:46 5 18 6:53 min/m
19 788  Miguel Lowe Marshfield 8 00:13:53 7 19 6:56 min/m
20 783  Nathan Degner Marshfield 8 00:13:58 8 >7 6:59 min/m
21 763  Miles Westman Ashland 6 00:14:01 3 20 7:00 min/m
22 764 Oliver Westman Ashland 8 00:14:14 4 21 7:07 min/m
23 846  Manny Espinoza Medford 8 00:14:34 6 22 7:17 min/m
24 923  Levi Cerkas Tomahawk 7 00:14:39 4 23 7:19 min/m
25 782 Isaiah Conner Marshfield 7 00:14:47 9 >7 7:23 min/m
26 845  Aj Arndt Medford 6 00:14:47 7 24 7:23 min/m
27 852 Paxson Siverling Medford 6 00:15:00 8 >7 7:30 min/m
28 790  Malachi O'Neill Marshfield 7 00:15:02 10 >7 7:31 min/m
29 853 Ty Thorson Medford 8 00:15:04 9 >7 7:32 min/m
30 141 Wayland Rine Antigo 00:15:42 3 25 7:51 min/m
31 847  Corbyn Fuchs Medford 8 00:15:43 10 >7 7:51 min/m
32 785  Jackson Frydenlund Marshfield 7 00:16:00 11 >7 8:00 min/m
33 758  Edward Hall Ashland 7 00:16:23 5 26 8:11 min/m
34 794 Carson Wagner Marshfield 7 00:16:44 12 >7 8:22 min/m
35 849  Nicholas Langdon Medford 6 00:16:49 11 >7 8:24 min/m
36 929  Zachary Scott Tomahawk 6 00:16:56 5 27 8:28 min/m
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Medford Invitational

Middle School Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
September 28, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 930  Tripp Tabbert Tomahawk 7 00:17:04 6 28 8:32 min/m
38 924  Max Childers Tomahawk 6 00:17:10 7 29 8:35 min/m
39 793  Xucheng Tong Marshfield 8 00:17:21 13 >7 8:40 min/m
40 781 Gabe Churkey Marshfield 8 00:17:21 14 >7 8:40 min/m
41 761  Declan Stanley Ashland 7 00:17:30 6 30 8:45 min/m
42 927  Vallyn Ott Tomahawk 6 00:17:58 8 >7 8:59 min/m
43 789  Wyatt Luchterhand Marshfield 7 00:18:06 15 >7 9:03 min/m
44 717  Harvey Holup Antigo 5 00:18:20 4 31 9:10 min/m
45 719 Lolynd Nelson Antigo 5 00:19:10 5 32 9:35 min/m
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Medford Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 28, 2023

Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 17 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:59:29
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 787 Liam Hoerneman 11:28.4 1
2 2 791 Dex Schiller 11:32.5 2
3 3 792 Paxton Tippen 12:01.3 3
4 5 784 Roman Drach 12:11.9 5
5 6 780 Dominick Blanchard 12:14.9 6
6 7 786 Asher Herman 12:23.6 7
7 19 788 Miguel Lowe 13:53.4 19
8 20 783 Nathan Degner 13:58.1 >7
9 25 782 Isaiah Conner 14:47.5 >7
10 28 790 Malachi O'Neill 15:02.1 >7
11 32 785 Jackson Frydenlund 16:00.0 >7
12 34 794 Carson Wagner 16:44 1 >7
13 39 793 Xucheng Tong 17:21.1 >7
14 40 781 Gabe Churkey 17:21.4 >7
15 43 789 Wyatt Luchterhand 18:06.2 >7
Team name: Medford
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:03:34
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 850 Corbyn Radlinger 12:06.0 4
2 9 848 Tanner Gebauer 12:33.4 9
3 10 851 Parker Ried 12:34.1 10
4 11 844 Ace Arndt 12:34.4 11
5 18 854 Isiah Wallace-Szydel 13:46.3 18
6 23 846 Manny Espinoza 14:34.9 22
7 26 845 Aj Arndt 14:47.9 24
8 27 852 Paxson Siverling 15:00.1 >7
9 29 853 Ty Thorson 15:04.6 >7
10 31 847 Corbyn Fuchs 15:43.9 >7
11 35 849 Nicholas Langdon 16:49.6 >7
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:10:53
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:10:53
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 931 Joe Zastrow 12:30.1 8
2 14 926 Dawson Jones 13:19.1 14
3 16 928 Kamron Ristau 13:27.8 16
4 24 923 Levi Cerkas 14:39.8 23
5 36 929 Zachary Scott 16:56.2 27
6 37 930 Tripp Tabbert 17:04 1 28
7 38 924 Max Childers 17:10.3 29
8 42 927 Vallyn Ott 17:58.2 >7
Team name: Ashland
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:10:58
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 759 Noah Levings 12:41.9 12
2 17 760 Everett Mondry 13:37.0 17
3 21 763 Miles Westman 14:01.6 20
4 22 764 Oliver Westman 14:14 1 21
5 33 758 Edward Hall 16:23.4 26
6 41 761 Declan Stanley 17:30.9 30
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 116 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:19:49
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 715 Max Portman 13:16.0 13
2 15 718 Tucker Medo 13:20.5 15
3 30 141 Wayland Rine 15:42.8 25
4 44 77 Harvey Holup 18:20.0 31
5 45 719 Lolynd Nelson 19:10.4 32
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